Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min
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bucket
human
cushion
sink
telephone
orange
paper
bug

comb

o © 0o N o o b~ W DN

ignore

11 queen
12 musician
13 entry

14 kerb

15 money
16 descent
17 pixel

18 moan

19 galley

20 fantasise

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

chimney
python
school

sit
ice-cream
captain

law
candlestick
roof
trumpet
lime
curage
armour
dock
information
leather
brush
watermelon
mermaid

cyclone
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

task

find

credit

dance
dogmatics
prison
exhibition
toe
hardwood
inject

road

minstrel

frog

river

limpet
washing machine
handkerchief
hip

cocoon

delegate

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

meeting
east

visit
dwarf
cave
cup

toilet
broom
prawn
yak
outlaw
carousel
inn
unwrap
hurricane
glue
stairwell
orchestra
sun

god

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Key: c314cf2b
Recall time: 40 min

trio

lorry

build

nod

way
lifeboat
parachute
kill
pyramid
legend
aberration
wigwam
homogenization
boat
whisk
lighthouse
wander
professor
favour

stag



Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

101 chip

102 gasoline
103 bandage
104 hydrogen
105 home

106 fence

107 makeup

108 solitude

109 journal

110 sauce

111 sabotage
112 textbook
113 stare

114 indian

115 astonishment
116 scale

117 bronze

118 bureaucracy
119 booklet

120 wagon

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

warlock
arrow

wish
lighter

ace
kindergarten
goose
milk

oven

pat
negligee
gazette
veranda
cranberry
shuffle
discus
chanterelle
yield

angel

hippopotamus
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141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

shampoo
roll
sunflower
fir

suck
earthworm
leaf

elf
orphanage
rocket
brochure
horn

valve
xylophone
jug

mother
ladle
diesel
tripod

necklace

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

mat
panel
brain
grass
wardrobe
rope

card

doll
challenge
jellyfish
evil
salvation
wizard
acid
survivor
liver
present
telescope
balloon

fear

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Key: c314cf2b
Recall time: 40 min

malt
monument
chocolate
pear
wood

face
champagne
hammock
nun
screen
magpie
apologize
membrane
piggy bank
driftwood
spirit

pet
crayfish
hide

syrup



Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

201 rot

202 both

203 component
204 jar

205 cherry

206 confidence
207 gerbera
208 maze

209 question
210 jail

211 alphabet
212 base

213 mercury
214 narcotic
215 costume
216 vaseline
217 goalkeeper
218 graphite
219 ambulance

220 pitcher

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

shirt
paradox
fin

pad
breast
oar
olive
gravel
bat
shack
pay
killer
dilemma
draft
leave
fever
uncle
give
abbey
sapphire
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241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260

wing

palm
document
rabbit
window
jump
basket
lake

neck
roadway
sibling
voice
quarrel
disobedience
barack
suitcase
permission
mark
dollar

flame

261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

ginger
legion
nightingale
message
broccoli

nut
constellation
star

facade
flipper
arrange
baboon
cloud
chipboard
almond

tie
compendium
luxury

surfer

buy

281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

Key: c314cf2b
Recall time: 40 min

war
flee
serenity
shovel
gun

camel
mutter
wave
retrieve
match
spur

coat
business
parliament
pastry
rainbow
pushchair
threaten
eyebrow

friend
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301 cudgel
302 cliff

303 smoke
304 seagull
305 vicar

306 son

307 deer

308 joy

309 bee

310 interpreter
311 rust

312 witness
313 amphibious
314 elbow

315 rose

316 frame

317 grid

318 short

319 pork

320 parakeet

321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340

shell
principal
whale
soaking
railing
rapeseed
wedlock
shopkeeper
nihilism
index
charm

twig
chestnut
dehydrate
ammonia
decadence
stamp
sanatorium
throw

officer
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341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360

panda
cement
emaciation
gnome
saucepan
hose
stump
explain
ridge
note

franc
clean

die
scallop
daisy

load
steam
crumb
cucumber

stipulation

361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380

pantomime
spin

falcon
antenna
cigarette
geography
nationalism
casino
manual
quiche
wharf

say
grasshopper
ankle
ceiling
spoon
macaroni
envelope
sound

willow

381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400

Key: c314cf2b
Recall time: 40 min

funeral
sphere
tightening
vice

clam

fall

knife
helmet
sensation
meet
phlegm
battery
banknote
sign
absurdity
bet
spaceship
connector
behaviour

mule
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401 mansion
402 snowball
403 bunks
404 beacon
405 column
406 mop

407 water
408 psalm
409 rubber
410 liverwort
411 valley
412 tramp
413 eraser
414 desert
415 pram
416 sell

417 civilization
418 kiosk
419 cellar
420 bride
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Key: c314cf2b
Recall time: 40 min



